Calderdale

Name
Shapland, David
Khan, Karim
Connor, Michael I
Porter, Richard
Heritage, Jamie
Edwards, Nicholas ]
Hamer, Martyn
Wedge, David C
Morgan, John M
Westmoreland, Steve
Patrick, David A
Watson, Phil R
Colledge, Dave

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

400
400
400
171
150

-114
-200

1

B 9 39 = 01 O & U1 &0 N9 N -

100%
100%
100%
71.43%
68.75%
60%
58.33%
58.33%
50%
50%
42.86%
35.71%
25%

100%
100%
100%
71.43%
68.75%
60%
58.33%
58.33%
50%
50%
42.86%
35.71%
25%



