Calderdale

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Shapland, David	400	1	1	100%	100%
Khan, Karim	400	1	1	100%	100%
Connor, Michael I	400	2	2	100%	100%
Porter, Richard	171	5	7	71.43%	71.43%
Heritage, Jamie	150	$5\frac{1}{2}$	8	68.75%	68.75%
Edwards, Nicholas J	80	3	5	60%	60%
Hamer, Martyn	67	3½	6	58.33%	58.33%
Wedge, David C	67	3½	6	58.33%	58.33%
Morgan, John M	0	2½	5	50%	50%
Westmoreland, Steve	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Patrick, David A	-57	3	7	42.86%	42.86%
Watson, Phil R	-114	2½	7	35.71%	35.71%
Colledge, Dave	-200	1	4	25%	25%